Gammasart BioSystems®
Filter & Bag Assemblies for
Biopharmaceutical
Fluid Handling
1
The TC Tech|Sartorius Alliance
combines the resources of two
industry-leading suppliers

4
5
Ordering Information
Assembly Item 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4 Item 5
P/N Description Bag Chamber Bag Port 1 - Filter (Tubing Length) Tubing Bag Port 2 (Tubing Length) Bag Port 3
TC-145001 Gammasart 1 liter 5441307H4G-OO, Sartopore 2 0.2µm, C-Flex® Clear 082 QDC Insert with Cap (6") 36" SCD® Tubing with
BioSystem SA1 150 cm2, Gamma Capsule (18") 1/4" x 7/16" Female Luer & Plug
TC-145002 Gammasart 2 liter with 5441307H4G-OO, Sartopore 2 0.2µm, C-Flex® Clear 082 QDC Insert with Cap (6") 36" SCD® Tubing with
BioSystem SA2 Handle 150 cm2, Gamma Capsule (18") 3/8" x 5/8" Female Luer & Plug
TC-145005 Gammasart 5 liter with 5441307H5G-OO, Sartopore 2 0.2µm, C-Flex® Clear 082 QDC Insert with Cap (6") 36" SCD® Tubing with
BioSystem SA5 Handle 300 cm2, Gamma Capsule (18") 3/8" x 5/8" Female Luer & Plug.
TC-145010 Gammasart 10 liter with 5441307H5G-OO, Sartopore 2 0.2µm, C-Flex® Clear 082 QDC Insert with Cap (6") 36" SCD® Tubing with
BioSystem SA10 Handle 300 cm2, Gamma Capsule (18") 3/8" x 5/8" Female Luer & Plug
TC-145020 Gammasart 20 liter with 5441307H5G-OO, Sartopore 2 0.2µm, C-Flex® Clear 082 QDC Insert with Cap (6") 36" SCD® Tubing with
BioSystem SA20 Handle 300 cm2, Gamma Capsule (18") 3/8" x 5/8" Female Luer & Plug
TC-145050 Gammasart 50 liter 5441307H7G-SO, Sartopore 2 0.2µm, C-Flex® Clear 082 QDC Insert with Cap (6") 36" SCD® Tubing with
BioSystem SA50 1/2 ft2 Gamma Capsule (36") 1/2" x 3/4" Female Luer & Plug
TC-145100 Gammasart 100 liter 5441307H8G-SO, Sartopore 2 0.2µm, C-Flex® Clear 082 QDC Insert with Cap (6") 36" SCD® Tubing with
BioSystem SA100 1 ft2 Gamma Capsule (36") 1/2" x 3/4" Female Luer & Plug
TC-145200 Gammasart 200 liter 5441307H8G-SO, Sartopore 2 0.2µm, C-Flex® Clear 082 QDC Insert with Cap (6") 36" SCD® Tubing with
BioSystem SA200 1 ft2 Gamma Capsule (36") 1/2" x 3/4" Female Luer & Plug
Gammasart
BioSystem SA®
C-Flex® is a registered trademark of Consolidated Polymer Technologies